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Date: 10-02-2023 Deviation Interest Statement Annexure   

Manipur : Interest Statement of DSM A/C (Payable to Pool) Period: Wk-52 FY 2021-22 to Wk-25 FY 2022-23

All Figures are in Rs. 

NERPC DSM Statement Details Transaction Details Interest Calculation

Sl. 

No.

Week 

No.
From To Bill Date Payable Due Date Paid 

Due/Pay 

Date

Balance 

Payable

Violation 

Days

Interest 

Payable
Remarks

Balance from Wk-52 of FY-2021-22 25121624 12-04-22 2721557 11-04-22 22400067 11 98560 Adjusted

1 52 21-03-22 27-03-22 11-04-22 0 23-04-22 23-04-22 22400067 0 0

2 1 28-03-22 03-04-22 11-04-22 362559 23-04-22 23-04-22 22762626 16 145681

3 7157394 09-05-22 15605232 9 56179 Adjusted

4 3901640 18-05-22 11703592 3 14044 Adjusted

5 2 04-04-22 10-04-22 09-05-22 2111560 21-05-22 21-05-22 13815152 0 0

6 3 11-04-22 17-04-22 09-05-22 0 21-05-22 21-05-22 13815152 0 0

7 4 18-04-22 24-04-22 09-05-22 0 21-05-22 21-05-22 13815152 3 16578

8 49R1 28-02-22 06-03-22 12-05-22 0 24-05-22 24-05-22 13815152 0 0

9 4027443 24-05-22 9787709 6 23491 Adjusted

10 5 25-04-22 01-05-22 18-05-22 0 30-05-22 30-05-22 9787709 0 0

11 3375489 30-05-22 6412220 6 15389 Adjusted

12 6 02-05-22 08-05-22 24-05-22 0 05-06-22 05-06-22 6412220 6 15389

13 7 09-05-22 15-05-22 30-05-22 0 11-06-22 11-06-22 6412220 0 0

14 8 16-05-22 22-05-22 30-05-22 0 11-06-22 11-06-22 6412220 20 51298

15 1860792 01-07-22 4551428 1 1821 Adjusted

16 9 23-05-22 29-05-22 20-06-22 1041130 02-07-22 02-07-22 5592558 0 0

17 10 30-05-22 05-06-22 20-06-22 458708 02-07-22 02-07-22 6051266 11 26626

18 11 06-06-22 12-06-22 01-07-22 3911147 13-07-22 13-07-22 9962413 0 0

19 12 13-06-22 19-06-22 01-07-22 0 13-07-22 13-07-22 9962413 6 23910

20 79410 19-07-22 9883003 12 47438 Adjusted

21 13 20-06-22 26-06-22 19-07-22 1035463 31-07-22 31-07-22 10918466 0 0

22 14 27-06-22 03-07-22 19-07-22 1696085 31-07-22 31-07-22 12614551 0 0

23 15 04-07-22 10-07-22 19-07-22 0 31-07-22 31-07-22 12614551 2 10092

24 290276 02-08-22 12324275 4 19719 Adjusted

25 16 11-07-22 17-07-22 25-07-22 323655 06-08-22 06-08-22 12647930 6 30355

26 38422 12-08-22 12609508 2 10088 Adjusted

27 17 18-07-22 24-07-22 02-08-22 0 14-08-22 14-08-22 12609508 4 20175

28 1683531 18-08-22 10925977 6 26222 Adjusted

29 17R1 18-07-22 24-07-22 12-08-22 0 24-08-22 24-08-22 10925977 0 0

प्रांजल बोरकटकी

मुख्य प्बांधक(एम.ओ.)

गौरव भट्टरचरर्य

सहरर्क प्बांधक(एम.ओ.)



Date: 10-02-2023 Deviation Interest Statement Annexure   

Manipur : Interest Statement of DSM A/C (Payable to Pool) Period: Wk-52 FY 2021-22 to Wk-25 FY 2022-23

All Figures are in Rs. 

NERPC DSM Statement Details Transaction Details Interest Calculation

Sl. 

No.

Week 

No.
From To Bill Date Payable Due Date Paid 

Due/Pay 

Date

Balance 

Payable

Violation 

Days

Interest 

Payable
Remarks

30 18 25-07-22 31-07-22 12-08-22 972838 24-08-22 24-08-22 11898815 5 23798

31 847971 29-08-22 11050844 1 4420 Adjusted

32 19 01-08-22 07-08-22 18-08-22 0 30-08-22 30-08-22 11050844 5 22102

33 20 08-08-22 14-08-22 23-08-22 214450 04-09-22 04-09-22 11265294 6 27037

34 21 15-08-22 21-08-22 29-08-22 0 10-09-22 10-09-22 11265294 7 31543

35 22 22-08-22 28-08-22 05-09-22 995964 17-09-22 17-09-22 12261258 9 44141

36 23 29-08-22 04-09-22 14-09-22 2091974 26-09-22 26-09-22 14353232 6 34448

37 24 05-09-22 11-09-22 20-09-22 3387658 02-10-22 02-10-22 17740890 3 21289

38 25 12-09-22 18-09-22 23-09-22 2787495 05-10-22 05-10-22 20528385 0 0

39 05-10-22 20528385

Net Figs Payable 46512310 Paid 25983925  Interest Payable 861831

प्रांजल बोरकटकी

मुख्य प्बांधक(एम.ओ.)

गौरव भट्टरचरर्य

सहरर्क प्बांधक(एम.ओ.)



Date: 10-02-2023 Deviation Interest Statement Annexure   

Manipur : Interest Statement of DSM A/C (Receivable from Pool) Period: Wk-52 FY 2021-22 to Wk-25 FY 2022-23

All Figures are in Rs. 

NERPC DSM Statement Details Transaction Details Interest Calculation

Sl. 

No

Week 

No.
From To Bill Date Receivable Due Date Received

Due/Receipt 

Date

Balance 

Receivable

Violation 

Days

Interest 

Receivable
Remarks

Balance from Wk-52 of FY-2021-22 -1 14-04-22 2721557 11-04-22 -2721558 0 0 Adjusted

1 52 21-03-22 27-03-22 11-04-22 2721557 25-04-22 25-04-22 -1 0 0

2 1 28-03-22 03-04-22 11-04-22 0 25-04-22 25-04-22 -1 14 0

3 7157394 09-05-22 -7157395 9 0 Adjusted

4 3901640 18-05-22 -11059035 5 0 Adjusted

5 2 04-04-22 10-04-22 09-05-22 0 23-05-22 23-05-22 -11059035 0 0

6 3 11-04-22 17-04-22 09-05-22 4676911 23-05-22 23-05-22 -6382124 0 0

7 4 18-04-22 24-04-22 09-05-22 2480483 23-05-22 23-05-22 -3901641 1 0

8 4027443 24-05-22 -7929084 2 0 Adjusted

9 49R1 28-02-22 06-03-22 12-05-22 0 26-05-22 26-05-22 -7929084 4 0

10 3375489 30-05-22 -11304573 2 0 Adjusted

11 5 25-04-22 01-05-22 18-05-22 3901640 01-06-22 01-06-22 -7402933 6 0

12 6 02-05-22 08-05-22 24-05-22 4027443 07-06-22 07-06-22 -3375490 6 0

13 7 09-05-22 15-05-22 30-05-22 1454443 13-06-22 13-06-22 -1921047 0 0

14 8 16-05-22 22-05-22 30-05-22 1921046 13-06-22 13-06-22 -1 18 0

15 1860792 01-07-22 -1860793 3 0 Adjusted

16 9 23-05-22 29-05-22 20-06-22 0 04-07-22 04-07-22 -1860793 0 0

17 10 30-05-22 05-06-22 20-06-22 0 04-07-22 04-07-22 -1860793 11 0

18 11 06-06-22 12-06-22 01-07-22 0 15-07-22 15-07-22 -1860793 0 0

19 12 13-06-22 19-06-22 01-07-22 1860792 15-07-22 15-07-22 -1 4 0

20 79410 19-07-22 -79411 14 0 Adjusted

21 13 20-06-22 26-06-22 19-07-22 0 02-08-22 02-08-22 -79411 0 0

22 14 27-06-22 03-07-22 19-07-22 0 02-08-22 02-08-22 -79411 0 0

23 15 04-07-22 10-07-22 19-07-22 79410 02-08-22 02-08-22 -1 0 0

24 290276 02-08-22 -290277 6 0 Adjusted

25 16 11-07-22 17-07-22 25-07-22 0 08-08-22 08-08-22 -290277 4 0

26 38422 12-08-22 -328699 4 0 Adjusted

प्रांजल बोरकटकी

मुख्य प्बांधक(एम.ओ.)

गौरव भट्टरचरर्य

सहरर्क प्बांधक(एम.ओ.)



Date: 10-02-2023 Deviation Interest Statement Annexure   

Manipur : Interest Statement of DSM A/C (Receivable from Pool) Period: Wk-52 FY 2021-22 to Wk-25 FY 2022-23

All Figures are in Rs. 

NERPC DSM Statement Details Transaction Details Interest Calculation

Sl. 

No

Week 

No.
From To Bill Date Receivable Due Date Received

Due/Receipt 

Date

Balance 

Receivable

Violation 

Days

Interest 

Receivable
Remarks

27 17 18-07-22 24-07-22 02-08-22 290276 16-08-22 16-08-22 -38423 2 0

28 1683531 18-08-22 -1721954 8 0 Adjusted

29 17R1 18-07-22 24-07-22 12-08-22 38422 26-08-22 26-08-22 -1683532 0 0

30 18 25-07-22 31-07-22 12-08-22 0 26-08-22 26-08-22 -1683532 3 0

31 847971 29-08-22 -2531503 3 0 Adjusted

32 19 01-08-22 07-08-22 18-08-22 1683531 01-09-22 01-09-22 -847972 5 0

33 20 08-08-22 14-08-22 23-08-22 0 06-09-22 06-09-22 -847972 6 0

34 21 15-08-22 21-08-22 29-08-22 847971 12-09-22 12-09-22 -1 7 0

35 22 22-08-22 28-08-22 05-09-22 0 19-09-22 19-09-22 -1 9 0

36 23 29-08-22 04-09-22 14-09-22 0 28-09-22 28-09-22 -1 6 0

37 24 05-09-22 11-09-22 20-09-22 0 04-10-22 04-10-22 -1 3 0

38 25 12-09-22 18-09-22 23-09-22 0 07-10-22 07-10-22 -1 0 0

39 07-10-22 -1

Net Figs. Receivable 25983924 Received 25983925  Interest Receivable 0

प्रांजल बोरकटकी

मुख्य प्बांधक(एम.ओ.)

गौरव भट्टरचरर्य

सहरर्क प्बांधक(एम.ओ.)


